Position

Deputy Public Works Director

Engineer IlI

Spec Dist Utility Manager
Engineer IlI

Supervisor Lic Utility Worker
Spec Dist Utility Manager
Lic Utility Worker Il

Lic Utility Worker Il

Lic Utility Worker Il
Supervisor Lic Utility Worker
Special District Electrician
Engineer I

Lic Utility Worker Il

Lic Utility Worker Il
Engineering Technician
Lic Utility Worker |

Lic Utility Worker |

Office Svc Supervisor Il
Lic Utility Worker |

Lic Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Lic Utility Worker |
Engineer |

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Program Assistance I
Engineer |

Engineer |

Program Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering

Rma Engineering

Total Wages

$115,144
$94,134
$83,071
$82,140
$80,678
$78,623
$76,871
$70,890
$70,172
$69,033
$66,115
$65,591
$63,340
$63,031
$61,082
$54,404
$51,752
$51,668
$49,363
$48,246
$43,805
$43,433
$43,266
$42,069
$38,026
$36,085
$34,053
$31,986
$31,385
$28,183

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,290
$30,279
$34,432
$34,632
$26,541
$26,433
$30,962
$22,442
$26,889
$29,191
$23,361
$23,350
$28,762
$19,928
$19,630
$23,653
$24,322
$27,072
$11,402
$24,182
$21,184
$16,709
$16,441
$15,129
$22,291
$16,079
$11,621
$11,021

$2,548
$13,973



Accounting Tech Il

Program Assistant |

Senior Administrative Analyst
Engineering Aide

Program Assistant |

Special District Electrician

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering
Rma Engineering

Rma Engineering

$27,709
$25,769
$18,677
$15,226
$7,601
$6,921

$18,369
$6,322
$5,275
$0
$3,687
$2,792



