Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Public Works Director		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$115,144	\$47,290
Engineer III		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$94,134	\$30,279
Spec Dist Utility Manager		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$83,071	\$34,432
Engineer III		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$82,140	\$34,632
Supervisor Lic Utility Worker		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$80,678	\$26,541
Spec Dist Utility Manager		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$78,623	\$26,433
Lic Utility Worker II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$76,871	\$30,962
Lic Utility Worker II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$70,890	\$22,442
Lic Utility Worker II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$70,172	\$26,889
Supervisor Lic Utility Worker		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$69,033	\$29,191
Special District Electrician		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$66,115	\$23,361
Engineer II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$65,591	\$23,350
Lic Utility Worker II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$63,340	\$28,762
Lic Utility Worker II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$63,031	\$19,928
Engineering Technician		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$61,082	\$19,630
Lic Utility Worker I		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$54,404	\$23,653
Lic Utility Worker I		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$51,752	\$24,322
Office Svc Supervisor II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$51,668	\$27,072
Lic Utility Worker I		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$49,363	\$11,402
Lic Utility Worker II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$48,246	\$24,182
Utility Worker		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$43,805	\$21,184
Utility Worker		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$43,433	\$16,709
Lic Utility Worker I		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$43,266	\$16,441
Engineer I		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$42,069	\$15,129
Utility Worker		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$38,026	\$22,291
Utility Worker		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$36,085	\$16,079
Program Assistance II		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$34,053	\$11,621
Engineer I		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$31,986	\$11,021
Engineer I		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$31,385	\$2,548
Program Assistant I		Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$28,183	\$13,973

Accounting Tech II	Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$27,709	\$18,369
Program Assistant I	Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$25,769	\$6,322
Senior Administrative Analyst	Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$18,677	\$5,275
Engineering Aide	Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$15,226	\$0
Program Assistant I	Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$7,601	\$3,687
Special District Electrician	Madera County	Rma Engineering	\$6,921	\$2,792